ETA

1127
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1/28
1/28
1129
2/2
22
2/3
2/6
2/8
2/8
2/10
2/13
2/14
2/15
2/15
2/15
2117
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/21
2/21
2/23
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2127
2/27
2/27*
3/2*

ETA-PS

IN PORT

PENDING

PENDING
0800
1800
2000
0001

*NOTICE**

ETS

1/28
1/28
1/29
1129
1/30
2/3
2/3
2/4
217
2/9
2/9
2/11
2/14
2/15
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/18
2/19
2/19
2/19
2/22
2/22
2/24
2/25
2/27
2/28
2/28
2/28
3/3

BERTH

LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
GCD
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPN
GCD
GCD
GCD
LPS
DBD
LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPS
LPN
GCD
GCD
LPN
LPN
LPS
TBD

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY
02/24/26 @ 1520
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

OCTONAUT
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
THALE VICTORY
ANDY MAC
ARMDORE CHEYENNE
LAKE VARRET / K-28147
GOLDEN SUN
PORT FOURCHON / K-29176 & K-30085
MT NCC QAMAR
MT RF MARINA
STOLT FLAMENCO
MAGNATE
CUTLASS GALAXY
BOCHEM HOUSTON
SIVUMUT
CHEM TAURUS
MTM BIG APPLE
PETREL
CHEM MIA
MH BORTA
BISE
YUKON
SCOT HAMBURG
BOW STAR
JOHN R WILLIAMS / VPF-211B & 3012
TRINA SMITH / FMT-3059 & 6030
MTM MISSISSIPPI
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
STOLT FLAMENCO
HAFNIA PACIFIC

FEBRUARY 2026 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

AGENCY PRODUCT
TX MARINE
MORAN TOWING
DAVIS SHIPPING
NGL
CORY BROTHERS
GULFMARK
MAX SHIPPING
GULFMARK
DAVIS SHIPPING
DAVIS SHIPPING
ISS
CAPES SHIPPING
BRYANT MARINE
ISS
AMERICAN SHIPPING
BRYANT MARINE
DAVIS SHIPPING
TX MARINE
BRYANT MARINE
CORY BROTHERS
TX MARINE
BIEHL & CO
TX MARINE
ODFJELL
SIMPLOT
GULFMARK / HARVEST
DAVIS SHIPPING
MORAN TOWING
ISS
BRYANT MARINE

ALL CAUSTIC OPERATIONS SUSPENDED @ GCD TILL FURTHER NOTICE PER FPC-MT

HAFNIA PACIFIC REQUIRES COC BEFORE CARGO OPS

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



