

**PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT
CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY
FEBRUARY 2026 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS
02/24/26 @ 1520**

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY	PRODUCT
1/27		1/28	LPN	OCTONAUT	TX MARINE	
1/27		1/28	LPN	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN TOWING	
1/28		1/29	LPS	THALE VICTORY	DAVIS SHIPPING	
1/28		1/29	GCD	ANDY MAC	NGL	
1/29		1/30	LPN	ARMDORE CHEYENNE	CORY BROTHERS	
2/2		2/3	GCD	LAKE VARRET / K-28147	GULFMARK	
2/2		2/3	LPS	GOLDEN SUN	MAX SHIPPING	
2/3		2/4	GCD	PORT FOURCHON / K-29176 & K-30085	GULFMARK	
2/6		2/7	LPN	MT NCC QAMAR	DAVIS SHIPPING	
2/8		2/9	LPN	MT RF MARINA	DAVIS SHIPPING	
2/8		2/9	GCD	STOLT FLAMENCO	ISS	
2/10		2/11	GCD	MAGNATE	CAPES SHIPPING	
2/13		2/14	GCD	CUTLASS GALAXY	BRYANT MARINE	
2/14		2/15	LPS	BOCHEM HOUSTON	ISS	
2/15		2/16	DBD	SIVUMUT	AMERICAN SHIPPING	
2/15		2/16	LPN	CHEM TAURUS	BRYANT MARINE	
2/15		2/16	LPN	MTM BIG APPLE	DAVIS SHIPPING	
2/17		2/18	LPS	PETREL	TX MARINE	
2/18		2/19	GCD	CHEM MIA	BRYANT MARINE	
2/18		2/19	LPS	MH BORTA	CORY BROTHERS	
2/18		2/19	LPN	BISE	TX MARINE	
2/21		2/22	LPS	YUKON	BIEHL & CO	
2/21		2/22	LPS	SCOT HAMBURG	TX MARINE	
2/23	IN PORT	2/24	LPN	BOW STAR	ODFJELL	
2/24	PENDING	2/25	GCD	JOHN R WILLIAMS / VPF-211B & 3012	SIMPLOT	
2/26	PENDING	2/27	GCD	TRINA SMITH / FMT-3059 & 6030	GULFMARK / HARVEST	
2/27	0800	2/28	LPN	MTM MISSISSIPPI	DAVIS SHIPPING	
2/27	1800	2/28	LPN	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN TOWING	
2/27*	2000	2/28	LPS	STOLT FLAMENCO	ISS	
3/2*	0001	3/3	TBD	HAFNIA PACIFIC	BRYANT MARINE	

****NOTICE****

**ALL CAUSTIC OPERATIONS SUSPENDED @ GCD TILL FURTHER NOTICE PER FPC-MT
HAFNIA PACIFIC REQUIRES COC BEFORE CARGO OPS**

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214
IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.
THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.